FORM 21 Campaign Disclosure Statement
and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
(Sections 147.11, 147.3, 147 .4)

MUNICIPALITY: Rocky View County . PROVINCE OF ALBERTA

Full Name of Candidate: Jerry Gautreau

Candidate's Mailing Address:

, Alberta

Postal Code

NOTE:

|f a candidate's entire election campaign is funded exclusively out of the candidate's own funds and the candidate's funds are
not more than $10,000, under Section 147.11 of the Local Authorities Election Act, the candidate is not required to file this
document or open and deposit the funds intc a campaign account.

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Period Revenue
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:
1. Total amount of contributions of $100.00 or less $ 100.00

2. Total amount of all contributions of $100.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and
address (attach listing and amount) $ 6,350.00

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1+ 2 - 3) s 6,450.00
OTHER SOURCES:

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds 3 5,317.26
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions 3$ 0.00
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign $ 0.00
8. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6 and 7) $ 5,317.26
9. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 8) $ 11,767.26
Campaign Period Expenditures

10. Campaign Period Expenses Paid $11,767.26 Unpaid $0.00 TOTAL $ 11,767.26
Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit)

(deduct line 10 from line 9) $

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to.certify that to the best of my knowledge, this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information
required under section 1473% the Local Authorities Election Act.

) - ) ock 2¢ 1)

<gmnature of Candidate Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the municipality in which the candidate wa.s"f\or;linatéd fo'r'-l\: 74
election. 7

f L

ITIS AN OFFENCE TO SIGN A FALSE STATEMEN'f nee
LGS0002 (2013/04) A -




Sept 26 2017
Sept 23 2017
Sept 22 2017
Sept 26 2017
Sept 26 2017
Sept 25 2017
Sept 30 2017
Sept 24 2017
Sept 19 2017
Sept 30 2017
Sept 27 2017
Oct 9 2017

Sept 28 2017
Oct 10 2017
Oct 24 2017

Flair Graphics Ground stakes
Flair Graphics Signs
Staples office supplies
Costco Gas

Petro Canada Gas
Langdon Gas Plus Gas
Esso Gas

Tims

Bricco Ristorante
Rocky View Weekly
New Idea Machine
Home Dept

Home Dept

Rocky View Weekly
Rocky View Weekly

593,98
$3,616.20
$21.82
$63.64
$51.01
$50.00
$40,10
$53.55
$78.86
$5,234.25
$1,600.00
$69.80
$258.55
$189.00
$346.50

$11,767.26

Ryan Hall $750.00 x
Durum Capital $100.00 x
Amar Develpmonts $2,500.00 x
Asas Niazi $200.00 x
The Qualico Partnership $500.00 x
David Mclean $300.00 x
Rita Renaud $500.00 x
Ryan Rutherford $300.00 x
Marie Renaud $300.00 x
Lansdowne Equity Ventures Ltd. $1,000.00
$6,450.00





