Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act (Sections 147.11, 147.3, 147.4)

MUNICIPALITY: Rocky View County	, PROVI	NCE OF	ALBERTA			
Full Name of Candidate: Jerry Gautreau						
Candidate's Mailing Address:						
			Alberta			
Postal Code						
NOTE: If a candidate's entire election campaign is funded exclusively out of the candidate's own fundation not more than \$10,000, under Section 147.11 of the <i>Local Authorities Election Act</i> , the candidate document or open and deposit the funds into a campaign account.						
This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.						
Campaign Period Revenue						
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:						
1. Total amount of contributions of \$100.00 or less		\$	100.00			
 Total amount of all contributions of \$100.01 and greater, together with the contributor's namaddress (attach listing and amount) NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or ser 		\$ utions	6,350.00			
Deduct total amount of contributions returned	VIOC COMMIS	\$				
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3)		\$	6,450.00			
OTHER SOURCES:		Ψ				
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds		\$	5,317.26			
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions		\$	0.00			
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign		\$	0.00			
8. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6 and 7)		\$	5,317.26			
9. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 8)		\$	11,767.26			
Campaign Period Expenditures						
10. Campaign Period Expenses Paid \$ 11,767.26 Unpaid \$ 0.00	TOTAL	\$	11,767.26			
Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit)						
(deduct line 10 from line 9)		\$				
ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE						
This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge, this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147:4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.						
oct 20	6 17)				
Signature of Candidate Date		-	IEW CO			
Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the municipality in which the candidate was nominated for						

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO SIGN A FALSE STATEMENT

LGS0002 (2013/04)

election.

DEC 1 2 201

Sept 26 2017	Flair Graphics Ground stakes	\$93.98	Ryan Hall
Sept 23 2017	Flair Graphics Signs	\$3,616.20	Durum Capital
Sept 22 2017	Staples office supplies	\$21.82	Amar Develpments
Sept 26 2017	Costco Gas	\$63.64	Asas Niazi
Sept 26 2017	Petro Canada Gas	\$51.01	The Qualico Partnership
Sept 25 2017	Langdon Gas Plus Gas	\$50.00	David Mclean
Sept 30 2017	Esso Gas	\$40.10	Rita Renaud
Sept 24 2017	Tims	\$53.55	Ryan Rutherford
Sept 19 2017	Bricco Ristorante	\$78.86	Marie Renaud
Sept 30 2017	Rocky View Weekly	\$5,234.25	Lansdowne Equity Venture
Sept 27 2017	New Idea Machine	\$1,600.00	
Oct 9 2017	Home Dept	\$69.80	
Sept 28 2017	Home Dept	\$258.55	
Oct 10 2017	Rocky View Weekly	\$189.00	
Oct 24 2017	Rocky View Weekly	\$346.50	



\$11,767.26

